
Machilipatnam - Mantralayam Road Special Fare Special/07067X - Exp - SCR 
MTM/Machilipatnam to MALM/Mantralayam Road 

15h 0m - 640 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MTM Machilipatnam 20:00 0 1 0 49 2 SCR
2 GDV Gudivada Junction 20:45 20:47 2m 3 1 37 45 10 SCR
3 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 0 1 80 43 19 SCR
4 GNT Guntur Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 0 1 112 50 32 SCR
5 NRT Narasaraopet 23:39 23:40 1m 1 1 158 70 80 SCR
6 DKD Donakonda 00:44 00:45 1m 1 2 232 50 SCR
7 MRK Markapur Road 01:14 01:15 1m 1 2 256 82 160 SCR
8 CBM Cumbum 01:34 01:35 1m 1 2 282 59 SCR
9 GID Giddalur 02:09 02:10 1m 1,2 2 316 46 SCR
10 NDL Nandyal Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 1,2 2 369 32 211 SCR
11 DHNE Dhone Junction 05:45 05:55 10m 2 445 38 SCR
12 KRNT Kurnool City 07:20 07:30 10m 3 2 499 55 288 SCR
13 GWD Gadwal Junction 08:30 08:40 10m 2 555 46 SCR
14 RC Raichur Junction 09:55 10:00 5m 0 2 612 29 407 SCR
15 MALM Mantralayam Road 11:00 0 2 640 - 332 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (06:43)

Jul 01 2024 (06:43)

1

1


